
Full 
Governing 

Board

Teaching 
& Learning 
committee

Finance 
& People 

committee

Finance 
& People 

committee

Teaching 
& Learning 
committee

Full 
Governing 

Board

Finance 
& People 

committee

Teaching 
& Learning 
committee

Finance 
& People 

committee

Full 
Governing 

Board

School Fund 
AGM

Full 
Governing 

Board
Governor Governor type 14/9/23 

7pm
5/10/23

7pm
11/10/23

7pm
7/12/23

7pm
15/01/24 

7pm
29/01/24 

7pm
20/2/24

7pm
23/4/24

7pm
30/4/24

7pm
7/5/24
7pm

16/7/24 
6.45pm

16/7/24
7pm

Dave Bourdillon Foundation Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y
Rev David Bull Foundation 

Ex-Officio
N N Y N

Chris Carter Foundation N Y Y Y N Y Y
Jackie Cousins Foundation Y Y Y Y Y Y N
Austin Dorsett Appointed N N N Y N N N N

Sarah Downing Staff (teaching) Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y
Helen Gallop Foundation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Daphne Howarth Parent Y Y N Y Y Y Y
Barry Jennings Local authority Y N Y N Y N Y N

Robert McFarlane Foundation N Y Y Y Y Y N Y N
Clare Miller Foundation Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y

Sharon Reynolds Headteacher Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mark Skoyles Co-opted Y Y Y Y N
Salli Slyfield Parent Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Joanna White Foundation N Y Y N N Y N

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies Sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for Absence, - = Not applicable

Marlow Church of England Infant School - Governor Attendance


