

## Marlow Church of England Infant School - Governor Attendance

		Full Governing Board	Teaching & Learning committee	Finance & People committee	Finance & People committee	Teaching & Learning committee	Full Governing Board	Finance & People committee	Teaching & Learning committee	Finance & People committee	Full Governing Board	School Fund AGM	Full Governing Board
Governor	Governor type	14/9/23 7pm	5/10/23 7pm	11/10/23 7pm	7/12/23 7pm	15/01/24 7pm	29/01/24 7pm	20/2/24 7pm	23/4/24 7pm	30/4/24 7pm	7/5/24 7pm	16/7/24 6.45pm	16/7/24 7pm
Dave Bourdillon	Foundation	Y		Y	Y		Y	Y		Y	N	Y	Y
Rev David Bull	Foundation Ex-Officio	N					N				Y		N
Chris Carter	Foundation	N	Y			Y	Y		N		Y		Y
Jackie Cousins	Foundation	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y		Y		N
Austin Dorsett	Appointed	N		N	N		Y	N		N	N		N
Sarah Downing	Staff (teaching)	Y		Y	N		Y	Y		Y	Y	Y	Y
Helen Gallop	Foundation	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y		Y		Y
Daphne Howarth	Parent	Y	Y			N	Y		Y		Y		Y
Barry Jennings	Local authority	Y		N	Y		N	Y		N	Y		N
Robert McFarlane	Foundation	N	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y		N	Y		N
Clare Miller	Foundation	Y		Y	N		Y	Y		Y	Y		Y
Sharon Reynolds	Headteacher	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Mark Skoyles	Co-opted	Y		Y	Y		Y	N					
Salli Slyfield	Parent	Y	Y			Y	Y		Y		Y		Y
Joanna White	Foundation	N	Y			Y	N		N		Y		N

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies Sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required, CA = Consent for Absence, - = Not applicable